Date In: 14/1/10 - 13:100				1	100
	Jeb description		Date & Time Completed	Done	by
Res No: NA INC 2000884124	SAS e-filing			!	
Veli No: Smersolp.	E-mail (within	Shrs, AIC 2hrs)			
D.O.A : 14/1/20 - 00: 05	i-Motor Clai	m Form	m 1080084-001	14/1/20 1	7:31
	i-Motor W/C	(Within: OD 2hrs	, TP 4hrs)		
OD TP Reporting Only	i-Photo Uplo	aded	}		
TD 1 WE WANT	Assessment/St	nvey Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report b	y <u>Fax / Hand</u> t	o Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fax:)
TP Particulars: Veh No: Stwo	1698P.	, INC()/Non-INC().	1	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: () Pe	riod: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est. Status (V	WO): N: 0-20	0%; P: 21-79%. P: 80	-100%]	
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO()		
	00 ()/\$2,000	()			
General Remarks:-				3 CON S	1
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's info	rmation strictly Co	nfidential & Str	rictly NO refer of repaire		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure					
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice		NO():T	owing Co: ()
				#7408#	(Bellin
Remarks;- (INC hotline: 6788 6616)	e como occupa		Date&Time Completed	Done	ру
	Courtesy Car ()	N		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	())			
0) [] 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0				W - 100 - 10 - 100 - 100	S Spirit Till
 Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 	(000))			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	(0000])	1		
Injury:	(()			
	(0000]				- 10 m 20 m
Injury:	()			
Injury:	(2 3
Injury:	(
Injury:	(2 2
Injury: Date/Time Actions	(Ant (S)	Aint (3)
Injury: Date/Time Actions	3		paration Checklist	Ant (S)	Amt (3)
Injury: Date/Time Actions	(Invoice Pre	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30);	fit Bill	100 100 000 000
Injury: Date/Time Actions Up 205~ Inimant's Particulars:-	(Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F	paration Checklist. Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC	(\$80) (40/\$45	100 100 000 000
Injury: Date/Time Actions	(Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T	paration Checklist: Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC	(\$80)	100 100 000 000
Injury: Date/Time Actions Up 205~ Inimant's Particulars:-	(Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a	Paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC se hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) gainst JNC Only (wef 10 Jan 20	(\$80) (\$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	100 100 000 000
Injury: Date/Time Actions La vo 205 ~ . Italimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: Ontact No:	(Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Fellow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-iuspe	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC ee hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20	(\$80) (\$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 (05) \$75	100 100 000 000
Injury: Date/Time Actions Law 205~ Inimant's Particulars:- river/Owner:	1	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC ee hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) gainst JNC Only (wef 10 Jan 20 ction + SMRT Survey	(\$80) (\$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	100 100 000 000
Date/Time Actions Na 205~~ Injury: Injury: Actions Injury: Injury: Actions Injury: Injury: Actions Injury: Injury: Injury: Actions Injury: I	3	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-iuspe 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Addition	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC ee hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) gainst JNC Only (wef 10 Jan 20 ction + SMRT Survey onal Services:-	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 (05) \$75 \$160	100000000000000000000000000000000000000
Injury: Date/Time Actions La vo 205 ~ . Italimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: Ontact No:	(Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspet 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Addition QD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C	Paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC see hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) sainst JNC Only (wef 10 Jan 20 stion + SMRT Survey onal Services:- Car / Tpt Allowance	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 (05) \$75 \$160	100000000000000000000000000000000000000
Injury: Date/Time Actions La 205~ Liumant's Particulars: river/Owner: Dontact No: maged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	(Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darnage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-insper 7) N1: Idac DA 8) NTUC Addition QD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C *N7: Fost Rep	Paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC ce hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20 ction + SMRT Survey onal Services: Car/Tpt Allowance a-ordination mir Inspection	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 (05) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25	100
Injury: Date/Time Actions Law 205~ Laimant's Particulars: river/Owner: Inmaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): uditors! Comments::		Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Fellow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspet 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Addition QD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repeir C *N7: Fost Rep *N8: DV / Co TP (N11): TF	Paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC ee hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) gainst JNC Only (wef 10 Jan 20 ction + SMRT Survey onal Services:- Car / Tpt Allowomee co-ordination air Inspection lect Excess Coordination (Nan INC) against INC	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 (05) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25 \$5	100
Injury: Date/Time Actions La 205~ Liumant's Particulars: river/Owner: Dontact No: maged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	(Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspet 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Addition QD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C *N7: Fost Rep *N8: DV / Co	Paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC ee hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) gainst JNC Only (wef 10 Jan 20 ction + SMRT Survey onal Services:- Car / Tpt Allowomee co-ordination air Inspection lect Excess Coordination (Nan INC) against INC	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 (05) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25 \$5 \$20 30	CONTRACTOR OF THE

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Mobile Number Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consensed. 	ent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	14/01/2020 17:20
Date Of Accident	14/01/2020 00:05
Exact Location Of Accident	BRADDELL RD TWDS LORNIE RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D. C.	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SMQ2501P
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	NG JIN BAO (WU JINBAO)
NRIC No	SXXXX275A
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-88585084
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-88585084
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	VEZEL HYBRID 1.5X AUTO
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5113782296
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	NG JIN BAO (WU JINBAO)
NRIC No	SXXXX275A
Date Of Birth	11/10/1988
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	16/03/2016
Driving Experience	3 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS
Gender	MALE

(LOCAL) +65-88585084

OFFICE-88585084

NOEMAIL

BLK 156 BISHAN STREET 13 Address

#07-98

570156 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE Type Of Accident

CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

YES Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

YES Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

1

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY Police Station Name

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3, POSTCODE: 408865, COUNTRY:

Police Station Address SINGAPORE

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO: Police Station Contact

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20200114/7017.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? YES

VIDEO FOOTAGE WITH DRIVER Remarks/ Reasons:

NO Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

SLW9698P

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

NG JIN BAO (WU JINBAO)

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SMQ2501P

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

ambulance

Address Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The Issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the Insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by Interested partles.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that;

- [a] My Insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all Insurer(s) who have Insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary Investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my Instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(inclucling their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Stanature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

BRAUDELL RD SKETCH PLAN vehA: 5MQ 2501 P ven B. SLW 96988 T/20200114/7017. Police Base on DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Reporting Centre Personne Driver's Signature Policyholder's Signature Name: (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: NRIC/FIN No : Date & Time: ALDEMA SEARCHMEAN OFFICE MA

Date of Accident	14 01 2020 Accident Time: 00 0 5 (24-HR-Format)
Accident Place	: Braddell Wood Towards Lornie Rd
Vehicle Reg. No. (Car Plate No.)	340 250 IP
Vehicle Make/Model	: HONDA VELL HYBIZID
Insurance Company	NTUC Policy No. 5113782296
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	: NG JIN BAO S88 37275 A
Owner or Company Contact No.	8878 508 Owner's HpCompany Tel
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	; ",
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	: 11/10/1988 DRIVER'S License Pass Date
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee\ Others:
DRIVER'S Address	: BLC 156 BZSHAW ST 13 #07-98 (570156)
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1)
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR (OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address	LANCE 11101988 @ GNALL COM
Weather & Road Surface	CLEAR & DRY \ RAINING & WET \ AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only Claim Other Party Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (Including	Control of the contro
Other	r Party Driver's Particular (if anv)
Vehicle Reg. No: SLW 960	Vehicle Reg. No:
Vehicle Make Wodel:	
Name Driver:	
IC No. Driver:	IC No Distant
11 1861 1711851	

٠,٠





0200114/7017

1 of 3

Report No. T/20200114/7017

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

REPORT O	F A TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT		Station Disease No.	
Date/Time Report Made: 14/01/2020 15:00			Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:	
Informa	nt's Particu	ilars	The manufacture of the second second	がは中央といったの機能で発展され	
Name of NG JIN I	Informant: BAO		Address: APT BLK 156 BISHAN STREE 570156	ET 13 #07-98 SINGAPORE	
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S8837275A			Contact No.: Mobile: 88585084		
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email: lance11101988@gmail.com		
Sex: Age: Date of Birth:		Date of Birth: 11/10/1988	Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese			Language: Institution / School Nar English		
Occupation:			Driving Licence Information: Class:	Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 14/01/2020 00:05	Type of Location Bend	
Location: BRADDELL F Weather:	ROAD	Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:	
Clear Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control: Not Controlled	1	Traffic Volume: Light	
One Way Type of Collis Between Mov	ion: ring Vehicles - Side	Swipe - Same Direction		Anyone conveyed by ambulance: No	

Details of V	Timolo inivo	Philosophy (Colombia)	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
Vehicle No.	Type	Make				0
SLW9698P	Car	TOYOTA	Prius	Grey		•
	1		1 April 1987 11	Miles	Seriously	0
SMQ2501P	Car	HONDA	VEZEL HYBRID 1.5X AUTO	White	Damaged	

	ehicle Insurance	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
Vahicle No	Insurance Company		- Indon	03/11/2020
Venicle No.	modrative Co Operative	5113782296	04/11/2019	03/11/2020
SMQ2501P	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited	0.1010223		





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

2 of 3 Report No. T/20200114/7017

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

of Pedestrian Crossing: NA ID No. S8837275A
Carlos August 1
ID No. S8837275A
11
Contact No. 88585084
Class of Driving Date of Expiry: NI Licence & Expiry Date
Discharge 14/01/2020 ree of Injury Slight

Brief Details.

On the stated time and date, I was driving my car (Veh A:SMQ2501P) on lane 1 along Braddell Road towards Lornie Road. Suddenly, a car (Veh B: SLW9698P) tried to make an illegal u-turn from lane 2. He cut abruptly onto my lane and sideswiped onto my car. We alighted and exchange particulars and left the accident scene. I wish to state that I had kept onto my rightful lane at all times, and the accident was caused by vehicle B who cut into that I had kept onto my rightful lane at all times, and the accident was caused by vehicle B who cut into my lane abruptly which I had the footage capture on my in-car cam. I felt pain on my neck and back after my lane abruptly which I had the footage capture on Mc from 14/01/2020 to 17/01/2020.





20200114/7017

3 of 3

Report No. T/20200114/7017

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 14/01/2020 15:00
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPHQ / JUREMAH BINTE AHMAD Contact No.: 65476219	Classification Of Case:

Authentication Stamp NP168

eBaoTech			1/40-88	364	4				WILE	Genera	lClaim
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_80	0601		100000		The Real Property lies		+ Chang	e Languag	e • Chan	ge Password	· Log Out
My Desktop	Poli	cy Query									
Notice of Loss	Policy N	lo.				Date	of Accident		14/01/2020 0	0:05	
	Vehicle	No.(For Motor)	5MQ25	01P		Certif	icate Number	. j			_
						Search					
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	0	5113782296		NG JIN BAO (WU JINBAO)	S8837275A	GPC	drivo PREMIUM	SMQ2501F	SMQ2501P	04/11/2019	03/11/2020
					- 1	Continue					

olicy No.	5113782296	Policyholder Name	NG JIN BAO	(WU JINBAO)	Policyholder NRIC	S8837275A	
ertificate							
ddress	BLK 156 #07-98 BISHAN STREET	T 13 BISHAN	CRESTA SING	APORE 570156			
roduct lame	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Plan			Group Policy Flag	N	
Policy ssue Date	04/11/2019	Effective Date	04/11/2019	00:00	Expiry Date	03/11/2020 2	3:59
xcess Type	Per Accident	All Claims Excess					
Third Party Excess	1500	Own damage Excess	2000		Windscreen Excess	100	
Additional Excess	0	OS Premium	0				
Outside Singapore OD Excess	2000	Outside Singapore TP Excess	1500			85	g/Inexperience Driver Excess
Agent	PCMI INSURANCE BROKERS PTE	Agent Tel.			GST Flag	Y	
Co- insurance	No						
Control of the second							
Flag Open Policy Info Certificate							
Open Policy Info Certificate Info	Marking Address						
Open Policy Info Certificate Info Policy	holder Mailing Address	bhA	ress 2	BISHAN STREET 1	3	Address 3	BISHAN CRESTA
Open Policy Info Certificate Info Policyl Address 1	BLK 156 #07-98		ress 2	BISHAN STREET 1		Address 3 Post Code	BISHAN CRESTA 570156
Open Policy Info Certificate Info Policyl Address 1		Add	ress Type	Singapore address			ELECTRIC CONTROL CONTR
Open Policy Info Certificate Info Policyl Address 1 Address 4	BLK 156 #07-98	Add Reli					Land Control of the C
Open Policy Info Certificate Info Policyl Address 1 Address 4 Unit No.	BLK 156 #07-98 SINGAPORE 570156	Add Reli	ress Type ated Policy	Singapore address			Lie work in the control of the contr
Open Policy Info Certificate Info Policyl Address 1 Address 4 Unit No.	BLK 156 #07-98 SINGAPORE 570156 07-98 ad Object: SMQ2501P	Add Reli	ress Type ated Policy	Singapore address			Land Control of the C
Open Policy Info Certificate Info Policyl Address 1 Address 4 Unit No.	BLK 156 #07-98 SINGAPORE 570156 07-98 ed Object: SMQ2501P sements	Add Reli Nun	ress Type ated Policy	Singapore address		Post Code	ELECTRIC CONTROL CONTR

ent MT/1080089						
	5113782296	vehicle No.	SMQZSOLP		GST Registration No.	
icate No.					Wilder Control of the	Assessment .
	NG JIN BAD (WU JINBAD)				Policyholder NR3C	\$8637275A
	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type	drivo PREMOUN	1	Loading	0
	86585084	Comact No. (Office)	0		Contact No. (Home)	0
Apdress		Special Remark			eCode	1
	® No ○Yes	TCA	⊗ No ○ Yes		eCode Reason	Was
Protection	No.	NGD Entitlement(%)	0		Private Hirs	Yes
Accident Details						
ort Date	14/01/2020 17:29	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Academ Type	Collision - Change / Cross lane
	14/01/2020	Time of Accident hh:mm	00:05		Country of Accident	Singapore
of Accident	1410414040	Orange Force			ICM No.	
orting Contre	BRADDELL RD TWOS LORNIE RD	Sanda Resource				
dem Location	BRADDELL RO THOS COVILL RO					
Total Excess Applicable	Date & constant	Windscreen Excess		100.00		
ess Type	Per Accident	Material San San L				
Standard Excess	2,000.00	TP Standard Excess		1,500.00		
D QD Excess	0.00	VIDD TP Excess		0.00	Driver is Covered?	Covered
eignal Excess	0					
el OD Excess Applicable	2000.00	Total TP Excess Applicable		1,800.00		
Benefits						
GST Registered Informa	ation					
	No.		GST R	egistration Date		
Registered Registration No.	950		GST 9	tatus Verified	Yes	
dification History						
Policyholder Mailing Ad	dress					200100 00000
press 1	BLK 156 #07-96	Address 2	BISHAN STRE	EET 13	Address 3	BISHAN CRESTA
idress 4	SINGAPORE 570156	Address Type	Singapore ad	dress	Post Code	570156
nit No.	07-98	Related Policy Number	5115356374			
ol Driver Info	WC-CT.					
ver Name	NG JIN BAO (WU JINBAD)	Driver Type	Main Driver			
named driver Name		Driver NRIC	58837275A		Driver DOB	11/10/1985
gister Date of Driver License	16/03/2016	Driver Age	31		Driving Experience	3
entact No.(Mobile)	88585084	Contact No. (Office)	0		Contact No.(Home)	o .
	BLK 156	Address 2	BISHAN STR	EET 13	Address 3	BISHAN CRESTA
idress 1	SINGAPORE 570156	Address Type	Singapore ad	idress	Post Code	570156
ddress 4						
nit No. ses ha own a Singaponi	07-98	Driver Vehicle No.			Driver Insurer Company	
egistered car?	○ Yes ® No	Desper wernere real				
eclaration reathalyser or Blood Test		to interior	(€) Yes (□ N	Ď.		
eading?	C mg	Any injury?				
odification History						
CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR						
Claim 001 New						
sim Type *	OD-MX	Insured Name	NG 31N BAD	(WU JINBAO)	Insured NAIC	\$8837275A
ontact No. (Mobile)	88585054	Contact No.(Home)			Contact No.(Office)	L.
	0000000	Of vehicle Number	SMQ2501P		TP Vehicle Number	SLW9690P
maii Address Isimant Type Claimant Type	Please Select V	Type of Benefit *	Please Sele	et 💌		
laimant Type Claimant Type laimant Name *	22	Claimant NRIC *				
laimant Address					ALCOCATOR SERVICE AND	
laim Description	9MQ2501P / SLW9698P ON 14 Jan 2020				Name of Preferred Works	hep
referred Workshop Cortect	Superior Control	Insured Liability *	Not at Faul	1 [0]		
io.			- The state of the	Vorkshop, Name unknown	GIA report	Received
tequire Finalisation	Yes. 🔻	Preferend Regain Option	Meigres v		Date Received	14/01/2020 00:00
tate Registered	14/01/2020 17:31	Daim Close Date				
sport Taken By	Jackson					
☑ Print AK letter						
SALESON CAROLINES			Save Sub	me		
			24.4			
Attachment.						
-						
9	DECIDENCE.	Claim No.		901		
	MT/1080089	Uplead Date		14/01/2020 17:37		
Accident No.	● Yes ○ No	Guran Davil		Category *	Confidential	Brgency * Descrip
Accident No.				Canadora .	The second second second second	STATE OF THE PARTY
Accident No.	PMT *		many limited	Majora Splant	V No.	nmal 😌
ccident No.		Brow		Mease Select	V No	
codent No.		Brov Brov	wse Clear	Please Select	To V No	pměl 😺
Accident No.			wsc Gear		V No	rmai 💟
Accident No.		Brov	wsc Cear	Please Select	To V No	rmai 💟
Accident No.		Brov Brov	wsc Clear wsc Clear wsc Clear	Please Select	V No	rmai 🗸

AREATHMENT LIVE Upstacked By/Form Confere Servi Protess NAC_PRIVA_UBI_SCORDI_NATIONAL_ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI NEIC/ Driving License V Normal NEIC/ Criving License 2020-1-14 NAC_PRIVA_UBI_SCORDI_NATIONAL_ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI SAS Normal Sea 2020-1-14 NAC_PRIVA_UBI_SCORDI_NATIONAL_ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Protess Normal Protess 2020-1-14	resignation							Send Messag
NAC_PAYA_USI_BOSSOI (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI NAIC/ Driving License V Normal NEIC/ Driving License 2020-1-14 NAC_PAYA_USI_BOSSOI (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CENTRE SERVI CES) on 14 Jan 2020 17-32 NAC_PAYA_USI_BOSSOI (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14 NAC_PAYA_USI_BOSSOI (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14 NAC_PAYA_USI_BOSSOI (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14 NAC_PAYA_USI_BOSSOI (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14 NAC_PAYA_USI_BOSSOI (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14 NAC_PAYA_USI_BOSSOI (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14 NAC_PAYA_USI_BOSSOI (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14 NAC_PAYA_USI_BOSSOI (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14 NAC_PAYA_USI_BOSSOI (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14 NAC_PAYA_USI_BOSSOI (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14 NAC_PAYA_USI_BOSSOI (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14 NAC_PAYA_USI_BOSSOI (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14 NAC_PAYA_USI_BOSSOI (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14 NAC_PAYA_USI_BOSSOI (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14 NAC_PAYA_USI_BOSSOI (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14 NAC_PAYA_USI_BOSSOI (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14 NAC_PAYA_USI_BOSSOI (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14 NAC_PAYA_USI_BOSSOI (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14 NAC_PAYA_USI_BOSSOI (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14	Attachment	List						Msg Sent?
NAC_PAYA_UBL_BOX601 (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI SAS Normal SAS 2020-1-14 NAC_PAYA_UBL_BOX601 (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI SAS Normal SAS 2020-1-14 NAC_PAYA_UBL_BOX601 (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14 NAC_PAYA_UBL_BOX601 (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14 NAC_PAYA_UBL_BOX601 (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14 NAC_PAYA_UBL_BOX601 (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14 NAC_PAYA_UBL_BOX601 (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14 NAC_PAYA_UBL_BOX601 (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14 NAC_PAYA_UBL_BOX601 (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14 NAC_PAYA_UBL_BOX601 (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14 NAC_PAYA_UBL_BOX601 (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14 NAC_PAYA_UBL_BOX601 (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14 NAC_PAYA_UBL_BOX601 (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14 NAC_PAYA_UBL_BOX601 (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14 NAC_PAYA_UBL_BOX601 (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14 NAC_PAYA_UBL_BOX601 (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14 NAC_PAYA_UBL_BOX601 (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14 NAC_PAYA_UBL_BOX601 (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14 NAC_PAYA_UBL_BOX601 (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14 NAC_PAYA_UBL_BOX601 (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14 NAC_PAYA_UBL_BOX601 (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14 NAC_PAYA_UBL_BOX601 (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14	Attachment	Uploaded By/Date	Category	Y	Urgency	Description		(CO)
NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00001(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14 NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00001(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14 NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00001(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14 NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00001(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14 NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00001(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14 NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00001(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14 NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00001(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14 NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00001(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14 NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00001(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14 NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00001(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14 NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00001(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14 NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00001(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14 NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00001(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14 NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00001(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14 NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00001(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14 NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00001(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14 NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00001(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14		NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES) on 14 Jan 2020 17:32	NRIC/ Driving License	٧	Normal	NRIC/ Driving License	2020-1-14	
NAC_PAYA_UBL_BOSODI_NATIONAL_ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14	463	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES) on 14 Jan 2020 17:32	SAS		Normal	SAS 2020-1-1	4	
NAC_PAYA_UBL_BOSSO1 (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14		NAC_PAYA_URIL_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES) on 14 Jan 2020 17:31	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-1	-14	
NAC_PAYA_USI_BOSGS[NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Photos Narmal Photos 2020-1-14	1920	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERV CES) on 14 Jan 2020 17:31	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-1	-14	
MAC_PAYA_UBI_800601 NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14		NAC_PAYA_UBL_ROGGOT[NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERV CES) on 14 Jan 2020 17:31	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-1	-14	
NAC PAYA URS 800601/ NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVT Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14		NAC_PAYA_US3_800603(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERV CES) on 14 Jan 2020 17:31	Photos		Normal	Proces 2020-1	-14	
NAC PAYA URL 800601/ NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVT Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14	0	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERV CES) on 14 Jan 2020 17:33	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-1	-14	
MAC PAYA UNI 800601/ NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVT Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14	2	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERV CES) on 14 Jan 2020 17:31	Photoe		Normal	Photos 2020-1	-14	
NAC PAYA URL 800601/ NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVT Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14	0	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(_NATIONAL_ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERV CES) on 14 Jan 2020 17:31	1 Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-	1-14	
NAC PAYA URL 8006011 NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVT Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14	5	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601[NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERV CES) on 14 Jan 2020 17:31	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-	1-14	
NAC PAYA URL 800601/ NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVT Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14	7	NAC_PAYA_UBI_BIOS01(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SEX) CES) on 14 Jan 2020 17:31	/I Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-	1-14	
MAC PAYA UNI 800601/ NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVT Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14	0	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 14 Jan 2020 17:31	/I Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-	1-14	
NAC PAYA URL 800601/ NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVT Photos Normal Photos 2020-1-14	1	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER CES) on 14 Jan 2020 17:31	/T Photos		Normal	Photos 2020	1-14	
NAC PAYA LBS 8008011 NATIONAL ADSCRIPTION SERVICE PROPOSE	0	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601 NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SEK CES) on 14 Jan 2020-17:31	VI Photos		Normal	Photos 2020	1-14	
		NAC_PAYA_UBJ_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER CES) on 14 Jan 2020 17:31	VI Photos		Normal	Photos 2020	1-14	
video List	Video List					0	20000	